3680A/B
Cable & Antenna Analyzer
(1MHz～4GHz/8GHz)
China Electronics Technology Instruments Co., Ltd.
1
Product Overview:
Adopting advanced techniques such as hybrid integration design of RF circuit and digital circuit,
wideband fundamental-wave mixing, digital IF processing, intelligent power management,

GPS antenna interface  BNC
15
Ordering Information:
 Main unit: 3680A cable & antenna analyzer (1MHz~4GHz)
        3680B cable & antenna analyzer (1MHz~8GHz)
 Standard accessories:
No.  Description  Remark
1 Power cord  Standard 3-core power cord
2 Power adapter
3 Quick start guide  1 pc
4 PC tool software CD
5 USB cable
6
Built-in rechargeable lithium-ion
battery
7 Charger on vehicle
8 Certificate of conformity
 Options:
No.  Description  Function  Remark
3680A-001 English options
3680A-002 User manual (in English)
3680A-003 User manual (in Chinese)
3680A-004 Programming manual (in Chinese)
3680A-005 Programming manual (in English)
3680A-006 USB power measurement  Power measurement
3680A-007 AV87230 USB CW power sensor 9kHz～6GHz power sensor
3680A-008 AV87231 USB CW power sensor
10MHz～18GHz power
sensor
3680A-009 AV87232 USB CW power sensor
50MHz～26.5GHzpower
sensor
3680A-010 AV87233 USB CW power sensor
50MHz～40GHz power
sensor
3680A-011 Rechargeable lithium-ion battery Spare battery
16